NOTIFY /
ORDERAWAY

OA
OA
NTF/OA
NTF/OA
OA
OA
OA

OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
NTF
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

FEATURES*

Vouchers Redemption
Allergens

Profiles

Redirect Orders

Discounts & Surcharges

Online Payment Discount
Organise By Layout Caption
Auto Finalising Orders

Group Ordering

Upselling

Mix n Match

OrderAway Rego Not Required
Cloud Onboarding

Notify

Age Restriction & Verification
Order Again

Account Charge & ePurse Cash
QR Pick Up

Image Management

Till Payments

Trading Periods

Pass On Credit Processing Fees
OrderAway

* Feature - Select for more information

FEATURES BY RELEASES

RELEASES
Feb Nov June Mar Jul Apr Mar Feb Nov Sep Jul Jun Nov Oct Aug Jul
25 24 24 24 23 23 23 23 22 22 22 22 21 21 21 21

10.74'7_'_ . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
10.68+
10.60+
10.55+
10.53+
10.51+
10.22+
10.42+
10.38+
10.37+
10.26+
10.23+
10.20+
10.17+

* Version - The minimum SwiftPOS version required.


https://help.swiftpos.com.au/oa-how-to-redeem-a-gift-card-voucher-in-orderaway#how-to-configure
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/sp-allergens#how-to-detect-allergens-orderaway
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/vm-oa-profiles
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/oa-how-to-redirect-orders
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/sp-how-to#orderaway
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/configure-for-online-payment-discount
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/vm-menus-oa-settings-menu-option#enable-auto-finalise
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/oa-what-to-consider-grouping-orders
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/upselling
https://tinyurl.com/MIXADMATCH
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/cloud-onboarding-process
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/notify
https://tinyurl.com/RESTRICTAGE
https://tinyurl.com/ORDEROA
https://tinyurl.com/ACC-PAY
https://tinyurl.com/QR-Pick-up
https://tinyurl.com/OA-IMAGE
https://tinyurl.com/TILLAO
https://tinyurl.com/TRADING-P
https://help.swiftpos.com.au/orderaway

