FEATURES BY RELEASES

NOTIFY / ORDERAWAY	FEATURES*	RELEASES															
		Feb	Nov	June	Mar	Jul	Apr	Mar	Feb	Nov	Sep	Jul	Jun	Nov	Oct	Aug	Jul
		25	24	24	24	23	23	23	23	22	22	22	22	21	21	21	21
OA	Vouchers Redemption	10.74.7+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
OA	Allergens	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
NTF/OA	Profiles	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
NTF/OA	Redirect Orders	•	•	•	10.68+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
OA	Discounts & Surcharges	•	•	•	•	10.60+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
OA	Online Payment Discount	•	•	•	•	•	10.55+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
OA	Organise By Layout Caption	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.53+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	Auto Finalising Orders								10.51+	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
OA	Group Ordering								10.51+	•	•		•		•	•	•
OA	Upselling	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.22+	•		•		•	•	•
OA	Mix n Match	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.42+		•		•	•	•
OA	OrderAway Rego Not Required		•			•	•	•	•	•	•	10.38+					
OA	Cloud Onboarding												40.07				
NTF	Notify	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.37+				
OA	Age Restriction & Verification		•	•													
OA	Order Again		•	•	•							•	•	10.26+		•	
OA	Account Charge & ePurse Cash		•	•	•							•	•			•	
OA	QR Pick Up	•							•					•	10.23+		
OA	Image Management															10.20+	
OA	Till Payments																
OA	Trading Periods																
OA	Pass On Credit Processing Fees	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.17+
OA	OrderAway																
UA	OrderAway																

^{*} Feature - Select for more information

 $^{^{\}ast}$ Version - The minimum SwiftPOS version required.